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BLAST CHILLERS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ease of use and energy saving

Efficiency in performance, reliability, ease of use and energy
saving are just some of the advantages of the new ECO
LOGIC blast chillers.

The quality of your fresh or just cooked products is ensured
with ECO LOGIC monocoque blast chillers. All versions are
made of AIS| 304 Scotch-Brite stainless steel and feature CE
construction conformity certification.

Furthermore, the ergonomic structure, characterized by
rounded corners and the absence of joints, facilitates and
makes cleaning easier, ensuring maximum hygiene.
Monocoque - ECO R290

MAIN FEATURES

GAS R290A

Touch screen control

One-piece construction in AlSI304 stainless steel with
Scotch-Brite satin finish

Internal rounded structure in AlS| 304 stainless steel
Manual defrosting device

Ergonomic full-height handle and magnetic seal on 4 sides
of the door

heated single point probe

Manual defrosting device

Electronic fans

Water condensation (optional)

AISI304 AISI304 stainless steel wire shelf support GNI/1
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BN2ABMI2PO35 PTEI21
Technical Information

MATERIAL

DIM. WIDTH

DIM. PRODUCTIVITY

DIM. HEIGHT

ELECTRICAL POWER
GAS/REFRIGERANT TYPE
CLIMA CLASS

CELL SIZE

Capacity

Chilling yield (+65°=> +10°) Kg
Freezing yield (+65° => -18°) Kg

BLAST CHILLERS

BN2ABMI2PO35
790 mm

890 mm

1800 mm

3275 Kw

R290

5

670X475X930

12 GN 1/1 o0 600x400 |.
45

30
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