

BLAST CHILLER 12 GN 1/1 OR 600X400 - GAS R290A

CODICE BN2ABM12PO35 MODELLO PTE121

BLAST CHILLERS



SERIE TARGET EASY

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ease of use and energy saving

Efficiency in performance, reliability, ease of use and energy saving are just some of the advantages of the new ECO LOGIC blast chillers.

The quality of your fresh or just cooked products is ensured with ECO LOGIC monocoque blast chillers. All versions are made of AISI 304 Scotch-Brite stainless steel and feature CE construction conformity certification.

Furthermore, the ergonomic structure, characterized by rounded corners and the absence of joints, facilitates and makes cleaning easier, ensuring maximum hygiene.

Monocoque - ECO R290

MAIN FEATURES

GAS R290A

Touch screen control

One-piece construction in AISI304 stainless steel with

Scotch-Brite satin finish

Internal rounded structure in AISI 304 stainless steel

Manual defrosting device

Ergonomic full-height handle and magnetic seal on 4 sides of the door

heated single point probe

Manual defrosting device

Electronic fans

Water condensation (optional)

AISI304 AISI304 stainless steel wire shelf support GN1/1



BLAST CHILLER 12 GN 1/1 OR 600X400 - GAS R290A

CODICE MODELLO
BN2ABM12PO35 PTE121 BLAST CHILLERS

Technical Information

SPECIFICATION	DATA
MATERIAL	BN2ABMI2PO35
DIM. WIDTH	790 mm
DIM. PRODUCTIVITY	890 mm
DIM. HEIGHT	1800 mm
ELECTRICAL POWER	3275 Kw
GAS/REFRIGERANT TYPE	R290
CLIMA CLASS	5
CELL SIZE	670X475X930
Capacity	12 GN 1/1 o 600×400 l.
Chilling yield (+65°=> +10°) Kg	45
Freezing yield (+65° => -18°) Kg	30